Date

12/01/
18
12/02/

18

12/08/
18

12/22/
18

01/04/
19
01/05/
19
01/12/

19

01/17/
19

01/19/
19

01/24/
19
01/26/
19
01/27/
19
02/09/
19

Time

3:15 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

5:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

6:30 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

9:30 AM PST

11:00 AM
PST

Games for SalemNHS8, Division 8-2
Last Updated on May 29, 2024

Away Team

SalemNH8
SalemNH8
Haverhill8A
Merrimack8BI|
SalemNH8
SalemNH8
Beverly80
SalemNH8
NorthReading8B
SalemNH8
Wilmington8BI
SalemNH8

Reading8

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

54
56
31
28
54
35
50
57
51
24
47
54

40

Home Team

Wakefield8A
Masconomet8BL
SalemNHS8
SalemNHS8
Chelmsford8M
PelhamNH8
SalemNHS8
LawrenceBGC8
SalemNHS8
Lowell8
SalemNHS8
Peabody8BI

SalemNHS8

Hom

Scor

58

36

50

47

42

57

41

46

58

61

49

39

Result

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win

Loss
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